OPTONICH

Mop3eMHO
OcBeTneHue
Hepb)XpaeMa
CtoMaHa

MowHoOCT LLBAT Ha
cBeTJIMHaTa

T O

bsana cBeT/MHa

Stamps

RoHS

TexHunyecka Cneuucdukauusa

KaTanoxxeH Homep

580



Brand

Product Code

Power

Input voltage

Flux

IP

Correlated Color Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Energy Efficiency Label

On/Off Cycles

Instant On

Temperature

Life span

Color Code

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Optonica

UN1-A3

DC24V

100 Im

68

6000K

bana cBeTnuHa

3800156605800

100 000x

<0.5s

-20°C/ +40°C

25 000 Hours

860

23x40 mm

100



Color Of The Shell

Cable

Application

Beam

Build in

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Silver

1.1x0.4mm?2

Indoor, Outdoor

609

19 mm

0,090 kg

0,060 kg

2 Years



