



Подземно Осветление Неръждаема Стомана



Мощност

1

Цвят на светлината

Бяла
светлина

Stamps

CE

RoHS



Техническа Спецификация

Brand	Optonica	Life span	25 000 Hours
Product Code	UN1-A3	Color Code	860
Power	1	Size of product	23x40 mm
Input voltage	DC24V	Items per pack	100
Flux	100 lm	Items per box	1
IP	68	Color Of The Shell	Silver
Correlated Color Temperature	6000K	Cable	1.1x0.4mm2
Light Color	Бяла светлина	Application	Indoor, Outdoor
EAN Code	3800156605800	Beam	60°
Energy Efficiency Label	F	Build in	19 mm
On/Off Cycles	100 000x	Gross weight	0,090 kg
Instant On	< 0.5 s	Net weight	0,060 kg
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Warranty	2 Years